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COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

ISIN: CH0014345117

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
148.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.68% (1.00)

CH0014345117
CFT

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
1,205 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

145.00 CHF (57)
149.00 CHF (44)
146.50 CHF
148.00 CHF
146.50 CHF
147.00 CHF
147.366732 CHF
771

113,619.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0014345117&ID_NOTATION=103939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0014345117&ID_NOTATION=103939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5238e1fdd6d35260735158f7f1feed2a81e11925f66a1b03ac98f7d6d2b411ec&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28988335a895df255&time=1723872967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4525078c668610b56798b6b58837d2e9843194552cb7f54c3eff02e7831bc145&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba0019c97642ded11&time=1723872967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff5d2111e71912a705c24c198aecd55fe40bb7c1d21999319f5f2a172f67b5a8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=771ec51984ddfe2f3&time=1723872967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01dc1bad54545af2d1686eb895f1ea2d7a755a6ff69c78f1da0890b719a08ede&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c5f9b9578195a72c&time=1723872967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09f88816e1e2f294c76007076ff3f478bb506a6a828736300d2c993551ea582f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c686b597cf735d4ca&time=1723872967&tool=RSC

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
148.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.68% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0014345117
Symbol CFT
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,205 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 145.00 CHF (57)
Ask (Ask size) 149.00 CHF (44)
Open 146.50 CHF
High 148.00 CHF
Low 146.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 147.00 CHF
VWAP 147.366732 CHF
Volume (pcs) 771
Trading volume 113,619.75
Number of trades 40
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.82% +25.42% +29.90%
Perf (abs.) +25.50  +30.00  +34.07
Beta 0.42 0.32 0.26
Volatility  27.29 20.94 20.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 89.80 EUR
28

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 148.00 CHF

Exchange 15

London Stock 2024/06/ 15:05 141.50 CHF

Exchange 10

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 90.1492 EUR

28
FINRA other OTC

145.90 CHF (897

143.93 CHF (1,420
143.27 CHF (1,874
128.33 CHF (1,447

116.00 CHF (2024/01/24
156.50 CHF (2024/05/24
112.50 CHF (2023/10/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.11

0.01

0.00

2024/04/ 15:30 146.6501 USD 0.03

)
)
)
)
156.50 CHF (2024/05/24)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
7

40
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3713168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11630206
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Issues 12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11630206

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

Company profile

Company Logo
72 Tradition

Contact Details
COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

11, rue de Langallerie - 1003 Lausanne
Telefon: +41-21-343-52-87
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Chairman of Managing

Anderson Board

Adrian Bell Member of Executive
Committee

Dominique Member of Executive

Velter Committee

Frangois Member of Executive

Brisebois Committee

Larry Member of Executive

Rosenshein Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Leibowitz Committee

William Member of Executive

Wostyn Committee

Board of directors

Alain Blanc-Brude

Christian
Goecking

Christian Marcel
Baillet

Eric Solvet
Jean-Marie
Descarpentries
Marco llly

Robert Pennone

Patrick Combes

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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